
2-Post Rack-Mount Installation Kit for Select UPS
Systems

MODEL NUMBER: RK2PC

Rail kit allows mounting of a compatible online UPS system or accessories into a 2-post server rack.

Features

2-Post Rack-Mount Installation Kit for Rack-Mount UPS Systems
The RK2PC enables 2-post rack mounting of select SmartOnline® and 9PX UPS systems.The following
Tripp Lite series SmartOnline UPS models are compatible (one kit required for each UPS, EBM or
transformer): SU750RTXLCD2U, SU750RTXLCD2UN, SU1000RTXLCD2U, SU1000RTXLCD2UN,
SU1500RTXLCD2U, SU1500RTXLCDN, SU1500RTXLCD2UTAA, SU2200RTXLCD2U,
SU2200RTXLCDN, SU2200RTXLCD2UTAA, SU3000RTXLCD2U, SU3000RTXLCD2UN,
SU3000RTXLCD2UTAA, SUINT1500LCD2U, SUINT2200LCD2U, SUINT3000LCD2U, SU5000RT,
SU5000RTF (requires qty 2 RK2PC), SU5000RTFMB (requires qty 2 RK2PC), SU5000RTMB,
SU6000RT, SU6000RTF (requires qty 2 RK2PC), SU6000RTFMB (requires qty 2 RK2PC),
SU6000RTMB, SU6000RT3UTAA, BP36RT, BP48RT, BP48RT2UTAA, BP72RT, BP72RT2UTAA,
BP180RT, BP180RT3UTAA and SUTFMR.The following Eaton 9PX UPS models are compatible (one kit
required for each UPS, EBM, PPDM or transformer): 9PX1500RT, 9PX1500RTN, 9PX1500RT-L,
9PX1500RTN-L, 9PX2000RT-L, 9PX2000RTN-L, 9PX3000RT-L, 9PX3000RTN-L, 9PX1500GRT-L,
9PX2200GRT-L, 9PX3000GRT-L, 9PX1000GRT, 9PX1000RT, 9PX1500GRT, 9PX2000RT,
9PX2000RTN, 9PX2200GRT, 9PX3000GLRT, 9PX3000GRT, 9PX3000RT, 9PX3000RTN, 9PX3K3UN,
9PX3K3UG2, 9PX3K3UNP1, 9PX3K3UNP1G2, 9PX3K3UNTF5G2, 9PX3K3UNP2, 9PX3K3KUNP2G2,
9PX3K3UNTF5, 9PX3K3UNTF5, 9PX5K, 9PX5KG2, 9PX5KP1, 9PX5KP1G2, 9PX5KP2, 9PX5KP2G2,
9PX5KTF5, 9PX5KTF5G2, 9PX6K, 9PX6KG2, 9PX6K-L, 9PX6KG2-L, 9PX6K-10, 9PX6KP1,
9PX6KP1G2, 9PX6KP2, 9PX6KP2G2, 9PX6KTF5, 9PX6KTFG2, 9PX8KG2, 9PX8KG2-L, 9PX8KMG2,
9PX8KTF5G2, 9PX11KG2, 9PX11KG2-L, 9PX11KTF11MG2, 9PX11KTF11G2, 9PX11KTF5G2,
9PX11KMG2, 9PX700RT, 9PXEBM180RT, 9PXEBM180RTG2, 9PXEBM240RTG2, 9PXEBM192RT-L,
9PXEBM192RTG2-L, 9PXEBM36RT, 9PXEBM48RT and 9PXEBM72RT.Notes: Two RK2PCs are
required for a bundle that includes a transformer or PPDM. Also, 1U EBMs such as 9PXEBM48RT-L or
9PXEBM72RT-L require part #RK2PA, not RK2PC.

Highlights

Rail kit for installing online UPS
systems into a 2-post open
frame rack

●

Compatible with most 1kVA to
6kVA 9PX models, all 9PX G2
models and select SmartOnline
rack models

●

One kit required for each UPS,
EBM, PPDM or transformer

●

System Requirements

Compatible with Tripp Lite
series SmartOnline
SU750RTXLCD2U,
SU750RTXLCD2UN,
SU1000RTXLCD2U,
SU1000RTXLCD2UN,
SU1500RTXLCD2U,
SU1500RTXLCDN,
SU1500RTXLCD2UTAA,
SU2200RTXLCD2U,
SU2200RTXLCDN,
SU2200RTXLCD2UTAA,
SU3000RTXLCD2U,
SU3000RTXLCD2UN,
SU3000RTXLCD2UTAA,
SUINT1500LCD2U,
SUINT2200LCD2U,
SUINT3000LCD2U, SU5000RT,
SU5000RTF (requires qty 2
RK2PC), SU5000RTFMB
(requires qty 2 RK2PC),
SU5000RTMB, SU6000RT,
SU6000RTF (requires qty 2
RK2PC), SU6000RTFMB
(requires qty 2 RK2PC),
SU6000RTMB,
SU6000RT3UTAA, BP36RT,
BP48RT, BP48RT2UTAA,
BP72RT, BP72RT2UTAA,
BP180RT, BP180RT3UTAA and
SUTFMR.

●

The following Eaton 9PX UPS
models are compatible (one kit
required for each UPS, EBM,
PPDM or transformer):
9PX1500RT, 9PX1500RTN,
9PX1500RT-L, 9PX1500RTN-L,
9PX2000RT-L, 9PX2000RTN-L,
9PX3000RT-L, 9PX3000RTN-L,
9PX1500GRT-L, 9PX2200GRT-
L, 9PX3000GRT-L,
9PX1000GRT, 9PX1000RT,
9PX1500GRT, 9PX2000RT,
9PX2000RTN, 9PX2200GRT,
9PX3000GLRT, 9PX3000GRT,
9PX3000RT, 9PX3000RTN,
9PX3K3UN, 9PX3K3UG2,
9PX3K3UNP1,
9PX3K3UNP1G2,
9PX3K3UNTF5G2,
9PX3K3UNP2,
9PX3K3KUNP2G2,
9PX3K3UNTF5,

●
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Specifications
 

9PX3K3UNTF5, 9PX5K,
9PX5KG2, 9PX5KP1,
9PX5KP1G2, 9PX5KP2,
9PX5KP2G2, 9PX5KTF5,
9PX5KTF5G2, 9PX6K,
9PX6KG2, 9PX6K-L, 9PX6KG2-
L, 9PX6K-10, 9PX6KP1,
9PX6KP1G2, 9PX6KP2,
9PX6KP2G2, 9PX6KTF5,
9PX6KTFG2, 9PX8KG2,
9PX8KG2-L, 9PX8KMG2,
9PX8KTF5G2, 9PX11KG2,
9PX11KG2-L,
9PX11KTF11MG2,
9PX11KTF11G2,
9PX11KTF5G2, 9PX11KMG2,
9PX700RT, 9PXEBM180RT,
9PXEBM180RTG2,
9PXEBM240RTG2,
9PXEBM192RT-L,
9PXEBM192RTG2-L,
9PXEBM36RT, 9PXEBM48RT
and 9PXEBM72RT.

Two RK2PC are required for a
bundle that includes a
transformer or PPDM

●

1U EBMs such as
9PXEBM48RT-L or
9PXEBM72RT-L require part
#RK2PA, not RK2PC

●

Package Includes

RK2PC 2-Post Rack-Mount
Installation Kit

OVERVIEW

UPC Code 743172039743

Accessory Type Rack-Mount Rail Kit

Accessory Class UPS Accessories

OUTPUT

Individually Controllable Load Banks No

BATTERY

Expandable Runtime No

PHYSICAL

Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) 5.500 x 9.800 x 9.800

STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE
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Product Compliance RoHS

WARRANTY & SUPPORT

Product Warranty Period (U.S. &
Canada) 3-year limited warranty

1000 Eaton Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44122

United States

https://tripplite.eaton.com

© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks

are the property of their respective owners.
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